Statement

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jun 30 23:59:59 CDT 2021

STRATTON CEMETERY

CURRENT TAX
DELINQUENT TAX
INTEREST CURRENT TAX
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP
TREASURER'S FEE
INTEREST DELQ TAX
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION

Total

Period Total
$706.94

$0.14
$67.33
($21.20)

$2.55
$755.76

YTD Total
$6,979.02
($5.03)
$0.87
$385.40
($209.20)
$0.16
$56.52

$7,207.74

pmills @ Jul 1, 2021 3:29:34 PM Kit Carson County Treasurer
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