

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Wed Jun 30 23:59:59 CDT 2021

STRATTON CEMETERY

	Period Total	YTD Total
CURRENT TAX	\$706.94	\$6,979.02
DELINQUENT TAX		(\$5.03)
INTEREST CURRENT TAX	\$0.14	\$0.87
SPECIFIC OWNERSHIP	\$67.33	\$385.40
TREASURER'S FEE	(\$21.20)	(\$209.20)
INTEREST DELQ TAX		\$0.16
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION	\$2.55	\$56.52
Total	\$755.76	\$7,207.74